
AUGUST 

 Fri. Aug. 20: Orientation 

 Tues. Aug. 24: First Day of School 

SEPTEMBER 

 Mon Sept. 6: Labor Day– No School 

 Wed-Fri Sept. 15-17: Junior Retreat 

 Thurs. Sept. 30: Picture Day 

OCTOBER 

 Mon-Fri. Oct. 4-8: Spirit Week 

 Fri. Oct. 8: Homecoming Game &  
                   Bonfires 

 Sat. Oct. 9: Homecoming Dinner 

 Mon. Oct.11: Columbus Day-NO SCHOOL 

 Fri. Oct. 15: Pastors Breakfast 

 Fri. Oct. 22: Grandparents Day 

 Tues. Oct. 26: College Boost Night 

 Thurs. Oct. 28: Parent-Teacher Conf. 

 Fri. Oct. 29: Teacher Renewal Day— 
                                            NO SCHOOL 

NOVEMBER 

 Fri. Nov. 5: Talent Show 

 Thurs. Nov. 18: Picture Retake Day 

 Wed-Fri. Nov. 24-26:                               
         Thanksgiving Break—NO SCHOOL 

 Mon. Nov. 29: Classes Resume 

DECEMBER 

 Wed. Dec. 8: NHS Induction 

 Fri. Dec. 10: Elementary Christmas     
                      Concert 

 Thurs. Dec. 16: Class Christmas Parties 

 Fri. Dec. 17: Teacher Report Day—   
                                            NO SCHOOL  

 Fri. Dec. 17: Alumni Basketball Game 

 Fri. Dec. 17 - Fri. Dec. 31:  
              Christmas Break—NO SCHOOL 
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FEBRUARY 

 Thurs. Feb. 10: 100th Day of School 

 Mon-Fri. Feb. 7-11: Bible Conference 

 Mon. Feb. 21: Presidents’ Day—                
                                              NO SCHOOL 

 Thurs. Feb. 24: Parent-Teacher Conf.                       

 Fri. Feb. 25: Teacher Renewal Day— 
                                                   NO SCHOOL 

MARCH 

 Tues. March 1: Open Enrollment Begins 

 Wed. March 2: Elem. Dr. Seuss Day 

 Fri. March 11: Kindergarten Roundup–     
                              NO SCHOOL K4 & K5 

 Mon-Fri. Mar. 14-18:  Senior Projects 

 Mon-Thurs. March 21-24: CCA Art Show 

 Tues. Mar. 22: Elementary Speech           
                          Competition              

 March 28-April 1: Spring Break— 
                                            NO SCHOOL 

APRIL 

 Mon. April 4: Classes Resume 

 Fri. April 8: Elementary Spring Program 

 Fri. April 15: Good Friday—NO SCHOOL 

 Mon. April 18: Easter Monday— 
                                            NO SCHOOL 

 Wed. April 20: Missions Chapel 

 Wed.-Fri. April 20-22: Spring Musical 

 Wed. April 27: NHS Service to Stony Glen 

 Wed-Fri. April 27-29: 8th Grade Trip 

MAY 

 Wed-Fri. May 4-6: 6th Grade Creation Camp 

 Fri. May 6: Junior/Senior Prom 

  
 Fri. May 6: 1st Grade Mother’s Day Tea    
                     

 Tues. May 10: Senior Recognition Night 

 Sat. May 14: Commencement 

 Thurs. May 19: MS Showcase 

 Wed. May 25: Elementary Activities Day 

 Thurs. May 26: Elementary Awards  
                          (10:30  dismissal for K4-4th) 
                           MS/JHS/HS Awards   
                           Last day of school 

 Mon. May 30: Memorial Day 
                                      —Offices Closed 

1/12/2022   
A circled date marks the end of 
each quarter. 

 Student “NO SCHOOL” days are  
 highlighted in blue. 

 JANUARY 

 Mon. Jan. 3: Classes Resume 

 Mon. Jan. 10: Re-Enrollment Begins 

 Mon. Jan. 17: MLK, Jr. Day—NO SCHOOL 
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 JUNE 

 Fri. June 10:  Varsity Sports Awards 


